
 

2018/19 CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR SCHEDULE
Teesport-Zeebrugge and Teesport-Europoort routes

YOUR TRIP. YOUR SHIP.

  

DATE
SAILINGS – DEPARTURE AND ARRIVAL TIMES AS PER NORMAL SERVICE TERMINAL OPENING TIMES BOOKING OFFICE

TEEU EUTE TEZE ZETE Teesport Europoort Zeebrugge Normal hours except:

Thu 20th Dec Normal schedule Normal schedule Normal schedule Normal service Normal service Normal service

Fri 21st Dec Normal schedule Normal schedule Normal schedule Normal service Normal service Normal service

Sat 22nd Dec Discharge SDVs Normal schedule Normal schedule Normal service Normal service Normal service

Sun 23rd Dec Discharge / layover Discharge / layover Discharge / layover Normal service Normal service Normal service

Mon 24th Dec No sailing No sailing No sailing 0600-1200 Close 1400 Close 1700 Hull 0800 - 1300  
Europoort 0800-1400

Tue 25th Dec No sailing No sailing No sailing Closed Closed Closed Closed

Wed 26th Dec No sailing No sailing No sailing Closed Closed Closed Closed

Thu 27th Dec Normal schedule No sailing No sailing 0600-1800 Normal service Open 0600 0700 - 2100

Fri 28th Dec Normal schedule Normal schedule Normal schedule Normal service Normal service Normal service

Sat 29th Dec Discharge SDVs Normal schedule Normal schedule Normal service Normal service Normal service

Sun 30th Dec Discharge / layover Discharge / layover Discharge / layover Normal service Normal service
Containers - close 2000 

Trailers - 24hrs

Mon 31st Dec No sailing No sailing No sailing 0600 - 1200 Close 1400 Close 1700 Hull 0800 - 1600  
Europoort 0800-1400

Tue 1st Jan No sailing No sailing No sailing Closed Closed Closed Closed

Wed 2nd Jan No sailing Normal schedule No sailing 0600 - Normal Normal service Open 0600

Thu 3rd Jan Normal schedule No sailing Normal schedule Normal service Normal service Normal service

For more information please visit poferriesfreight.com or contact the relevant Freight Booking office

Teesport	 e: freight.bookings.hull@poferries.com  		  t: +44 (0) 1482 708 288
Europoort 	 e: freight.bookings.europoort@poferries.com  	 t: +31 (0) 181 255 300
Zeebrugge 	 e: freight.bookings.zeebrugge@poferries.com 	 t: +31 (0) 181 255 450

For the latest sailing information, follow us @poferriesfr8


